
Name Phone Number Email Address

Steve Babick, Mayor 972-466-3167 Steve.Babick@CityofCarrollton.com

Christopher Axberg 972-466-3205 Christopher.Axberg@cityofcarrollton.com

Jason Carpenter 972-466-4235 Jason.Carpenter@cityofcarrollton.com

Richard Fleming 972-466-3203 richard.fleming@cityofcarrollton.com

Dr. Andrew Palacios 972-466-4231 andrew.palacios@cityofcarrollton.com

Nancy S. Cline, Mayor Pro Tem 972-466-3082 nancy.cline@cityofcarrollton.com

Daisy Palomo 972-466-4232 daisy.palomo@cityofcarrollton.com

H. A. "Rusty" Pendleton, Deputy Mayor Pro Tem 972-466-3088 rusty.pendleton@cityofcarrollton.com
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